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
following application:
Variance (§72-21) to permit the construction of a single-family semi-detached 
residence on a vacant lot contrary to floor area (23-141) and side yard (23-461). 
R3-2 zoning district.
Address: 24-47 95th Street, east side of 95th Street, between 24th and 25th 
Avenues, Block 1106, Lot 44, Borough of Queens.
Applicant: Sheldon Lobel, P.C., for Savita and Neeraj Ramchandani, owners.
Community Board No.: 3Q
This application, Cal. No. 147-11-BZ, has been calendared for Public Nearing on 
Tuesday, July 10, 2012, 1:30 P.M., session, 40 Rector Street, 6th floor Hearing 
Room “E”, Borough of Manhattan. Interested persons or associations may appear 
at the hearing to present testimony regarding this application. This application can 
be reviewed at the Board offices, Monday through Friday, 9:00 am to 5:00 pm.
This notice is published by the applicant in accordance with the Rules of 
Procedure of the Board of Standards and Appeals.
Dated: June 21st & 28th, 2012
Sheldon Lobel, P.C., Applicant

Advertise in The
Queens Chronicle’s
Classified Section And

Get Results…Fast
Call 718-205-8000

To Advertise Call 718-205-8000  

LEGAL NOTICES



Howard Beach, exclusive agent
for studios & 1 BR apts, absentee
L/L. Call Joe Trotta, Broker @ 718-
843-3333
Howard Beach/Hamilton Beach,
2/3 BRs, W/D, no smoking, out-
standing waterview, $1,600/mo.
Owner, 917-379-1335

Howard Beach/Lindenwood, 3
BRs w/terr, 1 1/2 baths, close to
all shops & trans, no pets/smok-
ing, credit ck req. Call owner, 917-
855-7390

Howard Beach/Lindenwood, 3 BRs,
1 1/2 baths, w/terr, 2 fl, credit ck,
$1,650/mo. Owner, 718-845-6077

Howard Beach/Lindenwood, 2 BR,
freshly painted. $1,250/mo, heat
incl. Call 917-886-8276

Jamaica, 1 BR, EIK, good loc,
excel trans, reas rate, neg. Call
owner, 718-291-0922.

Old Howard Beach, 1 BR, EIK, DR,
LR, no smoking/pets, $1,200/mo,
principals only. Owner, 631-
360-1390

Old Howard Beach, 1 BR, utils incl,
no smoking/pets, refs req,
$900/mo, by owner, 718-738-9812

Old Howard Beach, 2 fl, 2 BRs,
wood fls, DW, stove, CAC. No
pets/smoking, avail immed,
$1,700/mo neg. 718-641-3825.

Old Howard Beach, 2 BR, DR, EIK,
LR w/sun rm, $1,600/mo, incls all
util. Owner, 718-848-8039

Woodhaven, 2 BRs, also
Ozone Park, 1 BR, $850/mo,
garage avail, refs req. Owner
917-520-7902

Jamaica, rm for rent, mature gen-
tlemen pref, 2 wks sec & 1 wk
rent, $150/wk, 347-339-5081

HOWARD BEACH, CO-OP FOR
SALE 3 1/2 rms, 1 BR, top fl, new
kit, updated bath, hardwood fls,

all new appl, maint only $506/mo,
move-in cond. Asking $119,900.

CALL NOW! 516-298-7422

Howard Beach/Lindenwood, steal
this L shaped studio w/ terr co-op
for $49K, neg, needs TLC.
Connexion I RE, 718-845-1136

Howard Beach Condo, 3 BR, 2
bath, townhouse, 2 indoor gar’s, 2
outdoor spots, dog ok, $299K.
Connexion I RE, 718-845-1136

LENDER ORDERED LIQUIDATION
SALE! Southwest Florida. Brand
new condo 2 BR, 2 BA, GARAGE
only $99,900. Same unit sold for
$295K! Gorgeous new 1300 sf
condo. All appliances, granite coun-
ters, more. Excellent financing. Ask
about our fly-n-buy program. Call
now 877-526-3631, x438

NAPLES FLORIDA AREA! Bank
Acquired Luxury Condos Only
$169,900. Same unit sold for
$428,895. Own your brand new
condo for pennies on the dollar.
Granite counters, tile floors, stain-
less appliances, more. Enjoy pool,
clubhouse, fitness center. Walk to
over 20 restaurants/ 100 shops!
Must see. Hurry - 90% sold out!
Call 1-866-959- 2825, x 433

Our Classifieds Reach Over
400,000 Readers. Call 718-205-
8000 to advertise.

Howard Beach/Rockwood Park, Sat
6/23, 12-2, 162-39 83 St. Sat 6/23,
2:30-4:30, 161-16 86 St. Howard
Beach Realty, 718-641-6800.

Ozone Park, Sat 6/23 & Sun 6/24,
1-3, 88-15 Sutter Ave. Exit Realty
Central, 718-848-5900

Classified Ad Deadline is 12 Noon
on Tuesday for Thursday’s paper.

Ozone Park, professional office for
rent, 1,000 sq ft, plus bsmnt, cor-
ner of 87 St & Atlantic Ave, hi-traf-
fic area, $2,300/mo. Owner 917-
833-7555

Ozone Park, street level, off
Rockaway Blvd, 700 sq ft, ideal
for Law, CPA, Insurance, Real
Estate, $1800/mo, neg. Agent
Maria, 917-207-4003

Howard Beach/Lindenwood, gar
for rent in townhouse condo, 82
St, 917-723-0158

OCEAN CITY, MARYLAND. Best
selection of affordable rentals.
Full/ partial weeks. Call for FREE
brochure. Open daily. Holiday Real
Estate. 1-800-638-2102. Online
reservations: www.holidayoc.com

NY Land & Cabin Bargain Sale
Classic Adirondack Camp 5 acres-
$29,995. Cozy Cabin- Base Camp
5 acres - $19,995. Near 1000’s of
acres of Stateland, lakes, & rivers.
Access to snowmobile & ATV
trails. Our best deal ever! Call
800-229-7843. See pics at
www.landandcamps.com

A & I GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC, a domestic LLC. Arts. of 
Org. filed with the SSNY on 
03/29/2012. Office location: 
Queens County. SSNY has 
been designated as agent upon 
whom process against the LLC 
may be served. SSNY shall 
mail process to: 33-20 112 
St, Ste 2, Corona, NY 11368. 
Purpose: Any Lawful Purpose.

Legal Notices

MARIA ORSIC LLC Articles 
of Org. filed NY Sec. of State 
(SSNY) 4/19/2012. Office 
in Queens Co. SSNY desig. 
agent of LLC upon whom 
process may be served. SSNY 
shall mail copy of process 
to 47-21 47 St., Woodside, 
NY 11377, which is also the 
principal business location. 
Purpose: Any lawful purpose.

Legal Notices

Notice of Formation of limited 
liability company. Name: 19515 
LINDEN BLVD LLC. Articles of 
Organization were filed with the 
Secretary of State of New York 
(SSNY) on 01/17/2012. Office 
location is Queens County. SSNY 
designated as agent of LLC upon 
whom process against it may be 
served. SSNY shall mail copy of 
process to Roosevelt Warner, 
194-30 116th Avenue, St. 
Albans, NY 11412. The general 
purpose: For any lawful purpose.

Legal Notices

Land For Sale

Vacation R.E./Rental

Garage For Rent

Prof. Space For Rent

Office Space For Rent

HOWARD BEACH/OLD SIDE
SAT 6/23, 3-5pm
160-39 97th St.
Our Exclusive!

Cape 4 BR, 2 Bath, 1 Car Gar, 
Private Driveway.

BROAD CHANNEL
SAT 6/23, 12-2pm
812 Shad Creek Rd.

Corner Colonial, 4 BRs, 
1½ Bath, All Amenities.

BROAD CHANNEL
SAT 6/23, 3-5pm

19 W. 13th Rd.
Colonial w/Wood Fls, New Kit & 
Bath, New Bulkhead, Oversized 

Deck. Asking $275K
CHANNEL TEAM REALTY

718-634-5000

Open House

HOWARD BEACH/
ROCKWOOD PARK

Custom Center Hall 
Colonial with hardwood 

floors, 2 car garage, indoor 
endless pool with hot tub, 

too many extras to list!
CALL AL AT AJ REALTY FOR 

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE PROPERTY!
718-738-2626 EXT 114

OLD HOWARD 
BEACH

Brand New Brick Home. 
5 Years Young Colonial, 

4 BRs, 4 Baths, Fin 
Bsmnt, High Ceilings, 

Pavers, Garage, Pvt Dvwy, 
Sprinkler System, Beautiful 
Landscaping! Move Right 

In! Asking $899K Neg.
Owner 718-578-1932

Houses For Sale

Condos For Sale

56
26

03

FLUSHING REGENCY 
GARDENS

Newly Renovated Co-op!
JR 4, 1st Floor

No Board Approval
Maintainence $670/month

Sponsor Guttered & 
Completely Renovated Apt.

$159,990
Cortese Real Estate

718-380-8111
917-319-2047

Avail. 2 & 3 Bedroom Co-ops

Co-ops For Sale

Rooms For Rent

Apts. For Rent

EQUAL HOUSING. Federal, New
York State and local laws prohibit
discrimination because of race,
color, sex, religion, age, national
origin, marital status, familial
status or disability in connection
with the sale or rental of residen-
tial real estate. Queens Chronicle
does not knowingly accept
advertising in violation of these
laws. When you suspect housing
discrimination call the Open
Housing Center (the Fair Housing
Agency for the five boroughs of
New York) at 212-941-6101, or
the New York City Commission
of Human Rights Hotline at 212-
306-7500.
The Queens Chronicle reserves
the right to alter wording in ads
to conform with Federal Fair
Housing regulations.

Real Estate

WHAT IS YOUR HOME WORTH? 
Free, quick over the Net evaluation of your home. 

Learn about homes that have been sold and are currently 
listed in your neighborhood. Get the facts without the 

pressure. Based on this information, you will know what your 
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